Page 1
2016 CSU Invite - Duals
Fort Collins, Colorado, 09/02/2016
Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,
Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org

R Rt I b b S db b b I db b db b db b db S 2b b 3

* OVERALL COLLEGE MEN *

ER I e b b I b b b b b b b b b b i b b b 4
Place Div/Tot Div Bib # Name Team
Fla Guntime Pace

1 1/67 1 355 Ryan Forsyth COLORADO
14:58 4:49
2 1/71 2 951 Marty Andrie
14:59 4:50
3 2/67 1 363 Zach Perrin COLORADO
15:00 4:50
4 3/67 1 360 Joe Klecker COLORADO
15:00 4:50
5 4/67 1 364 Adam Peterman COLORADO
15:00 4:50
6 2/71 2 979 Ben Saarel
15:01 4:50
7 5/67 1 357 Ethan Gonzales COLORADO
15:01 4:50
38 3/71 2 962 John Dressel
15:01 4:50
9 4/71 2 969 Eduardo Herrera
15:07 4:52
10 6/67 1 361 Christian Martin COLORADO
15:09 4:53
11 5/71 2 953 Jared Borowsky
15:12 4:54
12 7/67 1 319 Matt Dorsey AIR FORCE
15:16 4:55
13 8/67 1 323 Andrew Johnston AIR FORCE
15:16 4:55
14 9/67 1 320 Kyle Eller AIR FORCE
15:16 4:55
15 10/67 1 500 Anthony Laurita COLORADO ST.
15:17 4:55
16 11/67 1 936 Jonah Henry WYOMING
15:17 4:55
17 12/67 1 657 Trent Powell COLORADO ST.
15:17 4:55
18 13/67 1 362 Paul Miller COLORADO
15:18 4:56
19 6/71 2 912 Ross Husch WESTERN STATE
15:19 4:5¢6
20 14/67 1 334 Nathan Thomas AIR FORCE
15:19 4:56
21 15/67 1 940 Michael Seas WYOMING
15:21 4:57
22 16/67 1 934 Ricky Faure WYOMING

15:24 4:58



15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

23
24
24
24
25
24
26
25
27
26
28
26
29
29
30
30
31
30
32
32
33
34
34
34
35
34
36
35
37
35
38
38
39
39
40
39
41
40
42
40
43
41
44
41
45
42
46
42
47
45
48
47
49
48
50
48

17/67
4:58
7/71
4:58
18/67
4:58
8/71
4:58
9/71
4:58
19/67
4:58
20/67
4:59
10/71
5:00
11/71
5:00
21/67
5:00
12/71
5:01
22/67
5:01
13/71
5:01
23/67
5:01
24/67
5:01
25/67
5:02
14/71
5:03
26/67
5:03
15/71
5:03
16/71
5:03
27/67
5:03
28/67
5:03
17/71
5:04
29/67
5:04
18/71
5:05
30/67
5:05
19/71
5:05
20/71
5:05

358

917

359

978

954

329

314

980

982

356

955

328

963

330

335

321

915

497

674

974

333

365

909

496

956

315

914

383

Nicholas Harris
John Patterson
Chris Herrick
Phillip Rocha
Joe Bourgeois
Noah Riley

Jacob Bilvado
Graeme Schroeder
Paxton Smith
Reilly Freidman
Mason Brevig
Nikolai Rhodes
Connor Dunne
Jimmy Shipley
Timothy Ward
Jason Engel
Dawid Konieczek
Satchel Caldwell
Brandon Krage
Jake Mitchem
Andrew Tankersley
Justice Ramos
Preston Cates
Forrest Barton
Jacob Brueckman
Jack Bluth

Tommy Kolacki

Daniel Vavrik

COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO

ATR FORCE

AIR FORCE

COLORADO

AIR FORCE

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO ST.

METRO STATE

ATR FORCE

COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO ST.

ATIR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MESA

SR

SR

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

JR

SO

SR

JR

FR

JR

SO

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SR



15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

51
50
52
51
53
52
54
53
55
53
56
54
57
54
58
55
59
55
60
56
61
57
62
58
63
58
64
59
65
00
66
01
67
02
68
03
69
04
70
05
71
05
72
05
73
08
74
11
75
12
76
13
77
14
78
15

31/67
5:06
21/71
5:07
22/71
5:07
23/71
5:07
32/67
5:07
33/67
5:07
34/67
5:08
35/67
5:08
36/67
5:08
37/67
5:08
24/71
5:08
25/71
5:09
26/71
5:09
27/71
5:09
38/67
5:09
28/71
5:10
29/71
5:10
39/67
5:10
30/71
5:11
31/71
5:11
40/67
5:11
32/71
5:11
41/67
5:12
33/71
5:13
42/67
5:13
34/71
5:13
35/71
5:14
36/71
5:14

339

392

916

673

366

933

322

499

317

325

967

957

908

379

498

965

393

331

377

970

318

952

327

904

938

986

384

984

Conner Wilburn
Nassim Kabbara
Kyle Lewis

Kyle Jones

Luke Sheesley
Harry Ewing
Adam Haynes
Nick Costello
Anthony Bucci
Andrew Milliron
Luc Hagen

Sal Capetillo
Bryant Byrd
Blake Graf
Jackson Carter
Andrew Forsyth
Miller Kettle
Patrick Sullivan
Guillermo Cuevas
Bryan Hird

Nic Cheuvront
Matt Begeman
Jack Quinn
Jacob Becerra
Calum Kepler
Joe Vandiver
Mako Watanabe

Derek Steele

ATR FORCE

COLORADO MINES

WESTERN STATE

METRO STATE

COLORADO

WYOMING

AIR FORCE

COLORADO ST.

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MESA

COLORADO ST.

COLORADO MINES

ATR FORCE

COLORADO MESA

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

WYOMING

COLORADO MESA

JR

FR

SO

FR

SO

FR

FR

JR

JR

JR

JR

JR

SO

FR

FR

SR

SO

SO

SR

SO

SO



79
16:15
80
16:16
81
16:17
82
16:18
83
16:20
84
16:20
85
16:22
86
16:22
87
16:24
88
16:26
89
16:26
90
16:27
91
16:27
92
16:28
93
16:28
94
16:28
95
16:29
96
16:29
97
16:31
98
16:31
99
16:32
100
16:33
101
16:34
102
16:34
103
16:35
104
16:36
105
16:38
106
16:44

43/67
5:14
44/67
5:14
45/67
5:15
37/71
5:15
38/71
5:16
39/71
5:16
40/71
5:16
41/71
5:16
42/71
5:17
43/71
5:18
44/71
5:18
45/71
5:18
46/71
5:18
46/67
5:18
47/67
5:18
48/67
5:18
47/71
5:19
49/67
5:19
48/71
5:19
50/67
5:19
49/71
5:20
50/71
5:20
51/67
5:20
52/67
5:20
51/71
5:21
53/67
5:21
52/71
5:21
54/67
5:24

689

932

935

671

382

950

395

918

987

961

985

376

999

340

338

656

960

313

381

699

907

669

697

937

380

326

677

337

Nick Bailey
Michael Downey

Jesse Gray

Christian Culpepper

Luke Spitz
Riley Allsop
Trevor Lockman
Austin Riley
Vincent Workman
Vinny Del Conte
Nick Turco
Dominic Brevig

Mark Marcano

Josh Wojciechowski

Trevor Whiteside
Eli Oftedal
Cason Cropp
Jordan Armstrong
Seth Knighton
Kingston Wagner
Henry Briggs

Sam Berg

Joshua Rogerson
Daniel Hintz

Zak Kennison
Zachary Petrie
Luis Ronquillo

Marshall Wheeler

NORTHERN COLORADO

WYOMING

WYOMING

METRO STATE

COLORADO MESA

COLORADO MINES

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MESA

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

COLORADO ST.

ATR FORCE

COLORADO MESA

NORTHERN COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

METRO STATE

NORTHERN COLORADO

WYOMING

COLORADO MESA

ATR FORCE

METRO STATE

ATR FORCE

SO

SO

JR

JR

FR

FR

SR

SR

SO

FR

FR

FR

SR

SR

FR

FR

SO

FR

SR

JR

JR

FR



107
16:45
108
16:46
109
16:47
110
16:48
111
16:49
112
16:50
113
16:55
114
16:58
115
17:02
116
17:05
117
17:05
118
17:15
119
17:16
120
17:17
121
17:17
122
17:20
123
17:25
124
17:27
125
17:34
126
17:35
127
17:36
128
17:36
129
17:47
130
17:50
131
18:03
132
18:07
133
19:46
134
21:20

53/71
5:24
54/71
5:24
55/71
5:24
55/67
5:25
56/67
5:25
57/67
5:25
56/71
5:27
58/67
5:28
57/71
5:29
58/71
5:30
59/71
5:30
60/71
5:34
59/67
5:34
61/71
5:34
62/71
5:34
60/67
5:35
61/67
5:37
62/67
5:37
63/67
5:40
63/71
5:40
64/67
5:40
64/71
5:40
65/71
5:44
66/71
5:45
65/67
5:49
66/67
5:50
67/67
6:22
67/71
6:52

391

378

971

695

698

696

394

336

910

672

972

977

694

973

975

693

332

316

691

911

324

1000

670

958

931

941

690

906

John Ebers
Michael Fera

Ben Ide Espinola
Tristan Irish
Jeremy Romero
Isaiah Remington
Harry Krantz
Justin Weber
Zach Cooper
Chris Davis
Dominic Lauer
David Rieder
Stephen Haas
Gage Mayo

David Moenning
Luke Duggan

Mati Szelazek
Andrew Boebinger
Nathan Buttry
James Hawks
Austin Kintz
Hunter Streff
Ryan Boucher
Travis Cetti
Bryce Ailshie
Phillip Thomas
Brian Burris

Aris Branch

COLORADO MINES

COLORADO MESA

NORTHERN COLORADO

NORTHERN COLORADO

NORTHERN COLORADO

COLORADO MINES

AIR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

METRO STATE

NORTHERN COLORADO

NORTHERN COLORADO

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

NORTHERN COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

ATR FORCE

METRO STATE

WYOMING

WYOMING

NORTHERN COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

FR

SO

SO

FR

FR

JR

FR

FR

SR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SO

FR

FR

JR

FR

FR

FR

JR



DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

68/71
69/71
70/71

71/71

966 Kyle Grambihler
981 Greg Selinger
983 Taylor Stack

905 Daniel Bloom

WESTERN STATE

JR






