

2016 CSU Invite - Duals
 Fort Collins, Colorado, 09/02/2016
 Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,
 Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org

 * OVERALL COLLEGE MEN *

Place	Div/Tot	Div	Bib #	Name	Team	Gr
Fla	Guntime	Pace				
1	1/67	1	355	Ryan Forsyth	COLORADO	SO
14:58	4:49					
2	1/71	2	951	Marty Andrie		
14:59	4:50					
3	2/67	1	363	Zach Perrin	COLORADO	JR
15:00	4:50					
4	3/67	1	360	Joe Klecker	COLORADO	FR
15:00	4:50					
5	4/67	1	364	Adam Peterman	COLORADO	JR
15:00	4:50					
6	2/71	2	979	Ben Saarel		
15:01	4:50					
7	5/67	1	357	Ethan Gonzales	COLORADO	SO
15:01	4:50					
8	3/71	2	962	John Dressel		
15:01	4:50					
9	4/71	2	969	Eduardo Herrera		
15:07	4:52					
10	6/67	1	361	Christian Martin	COLORADO	JR
15:09	4:53					
11	5/71	2	953	Jared Borowsky		
15:12	4:54					
12	7/67	1	319	Matt Dorsey	AIR FORCE	SR
15:16	4:55					
13	8/67	1	323	Andrew Johnston	AIR FORCE	JR
15:16	4:55					
14	9/67	1	320	Kyle Eller	AIR FORCE	SR
15:16	4:55					
15	10/67	1	500	Anthony Laurita	COLORADO ST.	FR
15:17	4:55					
16	11/67	1	936	Jonah Henry	WYOMING	JR
15:17	4:55					
17	12/67	1	657	Trent Powell	COLORADO ST.	SO
15:17	4:55					
18	13/67	1	362	Paul Miller	COLORADO	SO
15:18	4:56					
19	6/71	2	912	Ross Husch	WESTERN STATE	FR
15:19	4:56					
20	14/67	1	334	Nathan Thomas	AIR FORCE	SO
15:19	4:56					
21	15/67	1	940	Michael Seas	WYOMING	SR
15:21	4:57					
22	16/67	1	934	Ricky Faure	WYOMING	SO
15:24	4:58					

23	17/67	1	358 Nicholas Harris	COLORADO	SR
15:24	4:58				
24	7/71	2	917 John Patterson	WESTERN STATE	SR
15:24	4:58				
25	18/67	1	359 Chris Herrick	COLORADO	SO
15:24	4:58				
26	8/71	2	978 Phillip Rocha		
15:25	4:58				
27	9/71	2	954 Joe Bourgeois		
15:26	4:58				
28	19/67	1	329 Noah Riley	AIR FORCE	SO
15:26	4:58				
29	20/67	1	314 Jacob Bilvado	AIR FORCE	SO
15:29	4:59				
30	10/71	2	980 Graeme Schroeder		
15:30	5:00				
31	11/71	2	982 Paxton Smith		
15:30	5:00				
32	21/67	1	356 Reilly Freidman	COLORADO	SO
15:32	5:00				
33	12/71	2	955 Mason Brevig		
15:34	5:01				
34	22/67	1	328 Nikolai Rhodes	AIR FORCE	SO
15:34	5:01				
35	13/71	2	963 Connor Dunne		
15:34	5:01				
36	23/67	1	330 Jimmy Shipley	AIR FORCE	JR
15:35	5:01				
37	24/67	1	335 Timothy Ward	AIR FORCE	SO
15:35	5:01				
38	25/67	1	321 Jason Engel	AIR FORCE	SR
15:38	5:02				
39	14/71	2	915 Dawid Konieczek	WESTERN STATE	JR
15:39	5:03				
40	26/67	1	497 Satchel Caldwell	COLORADO ST.	FR
15:39	5:03				
41	15/71	2	674 Brandon Krage	METRO STATE	JR
15:40	5:03				
42	16/71	2	974 Jake Mitchem		
15:40	5:03				
43	27/67	1	333 Andrew Tankersley	AIR FORCE	SO
15:41	5:03				
44	28/67	1	365 Justice Ramos	COLORADO	FR
15:41	5:03				
45	17/71	2	909 Preston Cates	WESTERN STATE	FR
15:42	5:04				
46	29/67	1	496 Forrest Barton	COLORADO ST.	FR
15:42	5:04				
47	18/71	2	956 Jacob Brueckman		
15:45	5:05				
48	30/67	1	315 Jack Bluth	AIR FORCE	FR
15:47	5:05				
49	19/71	2	914 Tommy Kolacki	WESTERN STATE	FR
15:48	5:05				
50	20/71	2	383 Daniel Vavrik	COLORADO MESA	SR
15:48	5:05				

51	31/67	1	339 Conner Wilburn	AIR FORCE	JR
15:50	5:06				
52	21/71	2	392 Nassim Kabbara	COLORADO MINES	FR
15:51	5:07				
53	22/71	2	916 Kyle Lewis	WESTERN STATE	SO
15:52	5:07				
54	23/71	2	673 Kyle Jones	METRO STATE	FR
15:53	5:07				
55	32/67	1	366 Luke Sheesley	COLORADO	SO
15:53	5:07				
56	33/67	1	933 Harry Ewing	WYOMING	FR
15:54	5:07				
57	34/67	1	322 Adam Haynes	AIR FORCE	FR
15:54	5:08				
58	35/67	1	499 Nick Costello	COLORADO ST.	JR
15:55	5:08				
59	36/67	1	317 Anthony Bucci	AIR FORCE	JR
15:55	5:08				
60	37/67	1	325 Andrew Milliron	AIR FORCE	JR
15:56	5:08				
61	24/71	2	967 Luc Hagen		
15:57	5:08				
62	25/71	2	957 Sal Capetillo		
15:58	5:09				
63	26/71	2	908 Bryant Byrd	WESTERN STATE	JR
15:58	5:09				
64	27/71	2	379 Blake Graf	COLORADO MESA	JR
15:59	5:09				
65	38/67	1	498 Jackson Carter	COLORADO ST.	SO
16:00	5:09				
66	28/71	2	965 Andrew Forsyth		
16:01	5:10				
67	29/71	2	393 Miller Kettle	COLORADO MINES	FR
16:02	5:10				
68	39/67	1	331 Patrick Sullivan	AIR FORCE	FR
16:03	5:10				
69	30/71	2	377 Guillermo Cuevas	COLORADO MESA	SR
16:04	5:11				
70	31/71	2	970 Bryan Hird		
16:05	5:11				
71	40/67	1	318 Nic Chevront	AIR FORCE	SO
16:05	5:11				
72	32/71	2	952 Matt Begeman		
16:05	5:11				
73	41/67	1	327 Jack Quinn	AIR FORCE	SO
16:08	5:12				
74	33/71	2	904 Jacob Becerra	WESTERN STATE	SR
16:11	5:13				
75	42/67	1	938 Calum Kepler	WYOMING	SO
16:12	5:13				
76	34/71	2	986 Joe Vandiver		
16:13	5:13				
77	35/71	2	384 Mako Watanabe	COLORADO MESA	SO
16:14	5:14				
78	36/71	2	984 Derek Steele		
16:15	5:14				

79	43/67	1	689 Nick Bailey	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
16:15	5:14				
80	44/67	1	932 Michael Downey	WYOMING	SO
16:16	5:14				
81	45/67	1	935 Jesse Gray	WYOMING	JR
16:17	5:15				
82	37/71	2	671 Christian Culpepper	METRO STATE	JR
16:18	5:15				
83	38/71	2	382 Luke Spitz	COLORADO MESA	FR
16:20	5:16				
84	39/71	2	950 Riley Allsop		
16:20	5:16				
85	40/71	2	395 Trevor Lockman	COLORADO MINES	FR
16:22	5:16				
86	41/71	2	918 Austin Riley	WESTERN STATE	SR
16:22	5:16				
87	42/71	2	987 Vincent Workman		
16:24	5:17				
88	43/71	2	961 Vinny Del Conte		
16:26	5:18				
89	44/71	2	985 Nick Turco		
16:26	5:18				
90	45/71	2	376 Dominic Brevig	COLORADO MESA	SR
16:27	5:18				
91	46/71	2	999 Mark Marcano		
16:27	5:18				
92	46/67	1	340 Josh Wojciechowski	AIR FORCE	SO
16:28	5:18				
93	47/67	1	338 Trevor Whiteside	AIR FORCE	FR
16:28	5:18				
94	48/67	1	656 Eli Oftedal	COLORADO ST.	FR
16:28	5:18				
95	47/71	2	960 Cason Cropp		
16:29	5:19				
96	49/67	1	313 Jordan Armstrong	AIR FORCE	FR
16:29	5:19				
97	48/71	2	381 Seth Knighton	COLORADO MESA	SR
16:31	5:19				
98	50/67	1	699 Kingston Wagner	NORTHERN COLORADO	SR
16:31	5:19				
99	49/71	2	907 Henry Briggs	WESTERN STATE	FR
16:32	5:20				
100	50/71	2	669 Sam Berg	METRO STATE	FR
16:33	5:20				
101	51/67	1	697 Joshua Rogerson	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
16:34	5:20				
102	52/67	1	937 Daniel Hintz	WYOMING	FR
16:34	5:20				
103	51/71	2	380 Zak Kennison	COLORADO MESA	SR
16:35	5:21				
104	53/67	1	326 Zachary Petrie	AIR FORCE	JR
16:36	5:21				
105	52/71	2	677 Luis Ronquillo	METRO STATE	JR
16:38	5:21				
106	54/67	1	337 Marshall Wheeler	AIR FORCE	FR
16:44	5:24				

107	53/71	2	391 John Ebers	COLORADO MINES	FR
16:45	5:24				
108	54/71	2	378 Michael Fera	COLORADO MESA	SO
16:46	5:24				
109	55/71	2	971 Ben Ide Espinola		
16:47	5:24				
110	55/67	1	695 Tristan Irish	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
16:48	5:25				
111	56/67	1	698 Jeremy Romero	NORTHERN COLORADO	FR
16:49	5:25				
112	57/67	1	696 Isaiah Remington	NORTHERN COLORADO	FR
16:50	5:25				
113	56/71	2	394 Harry Krantz	COLORADO MINES	JR
16:55	5:27				
114	58/67	1	336 Justin Weber	AIR FORCE	FR
16:58	5:28				
115	57/71	2	910 Zach Cooper	WESTERN STATE	FR
17:02	5:29				
116	58/71	2	672 Chris Davis	METRO STATE	SR
17:05	5:30				
117	59/71	2	972 Dominic Lauer		
17:05	5:30				
118	60/71	2	977 David Rieder		
17:15	5:34				
119	59/67	1	694 Stephen Haas	NORTHERN COLORADO	FR
17:16	5:34				
120	61/71	2	973 Gage Mayo		
17:17	5:34				
121	62/71	2	975 David Moenning		
17:17	5:34				
122	60/67	1	693 Luke Duggan	NORTHERN COLORADO	FR
17:20	5:35				
123	61/67	1	332 Mati Szelazek	AIR FORCE	FR
17:25	5:37				
124	62/67	1	316 Andrew Boebinger	AIR FORCE	FR
17:27	5:37				
125	63/67	1	691 Nathan Buttry	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
17:34	5:40				
126	63/71	2	911 James Hawks	WESTERN STATE	FR
17:35	5:40				
127	64/67	1	324 Austin Kintz	AIR FORCE	FR
17:36	5:40				
128	64/71	2	1000 Hunter Streff		
17:36	5:40				
129	65/71	2	670 Ryan Boucher	METRO STATE	JR
17:47	5:44				
130	66/71	2	958 Travis Cetti		
17:50	5:45				
131	65/67	1	931 Bryce Ailshie	WYOMING	FR
18:03	5:49				
132	66/67	1	941 Phillip Thomas	WYOMING	FR
18:07	5:50				
133	67/67	1	690 Brian Burris	NORTHERN COLORADO	FR
19:46	6:22				
134	67/71	2	906 Aris Branch	WESTERN STATE	JR
21:20	6:52				

DNS	68/71	2	966 Kyle Grambihler		
DNS	69/71	2	981 Greg Selinger		
DNS	70/71	2	983 Taylor Stack		
DNS	71/71	2	905 Daniel Bloom	WESTERN STATE	JR

